This product is suitable for tensile testing of steel strands, and can also be used for
tensile, compression, shear and other tests of metal and non-metallic materials, and
the products meet the standard requirements of GB/T228.1, GB/T5224.
Available Load
Available Load
250g, 500g, 1000g
250g, 500g, 1000g
GL-HU1000
Effective measurement range
Two-pillar spacing
Accuracy of load display
Mainframe Size (l x w x h)
Weight
Experimental force range
Moving beam lifting speed
600 - 1000 kN
240 mm/min
5% to 100%
450 mm
Level 0.5
1050×710×2910 mm
3700 kg
Stretch space
Measuring cabinet size (l x w x h)
≤1050 mm
700×520×1630 mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Compression space ≤950 mm
Available LoadWorking Piston stroke
Board rise speed
200 mm
≤100 mm/min
Upper/Lower Pressure Gauge Size Φ220/Φ230 mm